
поликлиника 3,4 2 1,6

7,24 

ст.Старокорсунс-

кая

Водников 27, 

ст.Пашковская 8, 

х.Ленина

9,12,23,        

ст.Елизаветинс-

кая

5
пол-ка 13,         6 

п.Энка

пол-ка 8 

Прикубанский р-

он

№ участка 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

№ кабинета 40 42 43 40 43 42 35
16-й Полевой      

уч-к, 7
36

перерыв 

1смена:                 

12:00-12:30            

2 смена:                 

16:00-16:30

1смена:                 

12:15-12:45                       

2 смена:                 

16:15-16:45

1смена:                 

12:30-13:00                       

2 смена:                 

16:30-17:00

1смена:                 

12:00-12:30                     

2 смена:                 

16:00-16:30

1смена:                 

12:30-13:00                       

2 смена:                 

16:30-17:00

1смена:                 

12:15-12:45                       

2 смена:                 

16:15-16:45

1смена:        11:45-

12:15                       

1смена:                 

12:00-12:30            

1смена:                 

11:30-12:00                       

2 смена:                 

16:30-17:00

врач-психиатр

Казанская    

Алла Васильевна

Пустовая 

Антонина 

Викторовна

Петлякова Юлия 

Витальевна

Литвиненко Олеся         

Петровна

Кривошеева Любовь 

Викторовна

Беседина Анастасия 

Михайловна

Кузнецова 

Анастасия 

Александровна

Шаманаева 

Наталья 

Васильевна

Краснова 

Екатерина 

Юрьевна

М/с участковая

Самсонова 

Татьяна 

Александровна

Зяблина 

Виолетта 

Александровна

Акопова     

Анира 

Марлестовна

Оксузян   Аида      

Эдуардовна

Щербакова Татьяна 

Алексеевна

Нетреба Наталья 

Николаевна

Белокуров 

Дмитрий Юрьевич

Тумасова Лариса 

Александровна

понедельник 8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

вторник 12
18

-20
00

12
18

-20
00

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

среда 8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

четверг 12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

пятница 12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

12
18

-20
00

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

8
00

-15
42

График приема врачей-психиатров детских  тел.:231-24-47

суббота


