График приема врачей-психиатров детских тел.:231-24-47

поликлиника	3,4	2	1,6	7,24 ст.Старокорсунс- кая	Водников 27, ст.Пашковская 8, х.Ленина	9,12,23, ст.Елизаветинс- кая	5	пол-ка 13, 6 п.Энка	пол-ка 8 Прикубанский р- он
№ участка	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
№ кабинета	40	42	43	40	43	42	35	16-й Полевой уч-к, 7	36
перерыв	1смена: 12:00-12:30 2 смена: 16:00-16:30	1смена: 12:15-12:45 2 смена: 16:15-16:45	1смена: 12:30-13:00 2 смена: 16:30-17:00	1смена: 12:00-12:30 2 смена: 16:00-16:30	1смена: 12:30-13:00 2 смена: 16:30-17:00	1смена: 12:15-12:45 2 смена: 16:15-16:45	1смена: 11:45- 12:15	1смена: 12:00-12:30	1смена: 11:30-12:00 2 смена: 16:30-17:00
врач-психиатр	Казанская Алла Васильевна	Пустовая Антонина Викторовна	Петлякова Юлия Витальевна	Литвиненко Олеся Петровна	Кривошеева Любовь Викторовна	Беседина Анастасия Михайловна	Кузнецова Анастасия Александровна	Шаманаева Наталья Васильевна	Краснова Екатерина Юрьевна
М/с участковая	Самсонова Татьяна Александровна	Зяблина Виолетта Александровна	Акопова Анира Марлестовна	Оксузян Аида Эдуардовна		Щербакова Татьяна Алексеевна	Нетреба Наталья Николаевна	Белокуров Дмитрий Юрьевич	Тумасова Лариса Александровна
понедельник	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁹⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰
вторник	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²
среда	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰
четверг	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²
пятница	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	800-1542	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	12 ¹⁸ -20 ⁰⁰	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²
суббота								8 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁴²	